The Series AVLV Low Air Velocity Transmitter quickly and accurately measures air velocity or
volumetric flow in imperial or metric units. Simultaneous current and voltage outputs on all models
provide universal inputs to monitoring equipment while the output range, units, and 0-5/10 VDC,
4-20 mA output can be configured via local DIP switches. The optional integral display, or the portable
remote tool, provide a convenient way to locally monitor process values and configure the unit.
Models are available in 1% and 2% accuracy models and low velocity ranges to suit a variety of
needs, and the optional BACnet MS/TP or Modbus® RTU/ASCII communication protocol allows
units to be daisy-chained while providing access to all of the velocity and flow data, as well as

1 2 3 4
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
AVLV: Low air velocity transmitter
ACCURACY
-2: ± (2% of reading + 0.06 m/s)
-1: ± (1% of reading + 0.06 m/s)
MOUNTING
D: Duct mount
OUTPUT
A1: Analog universal (0-5 VDC, 0-10 VDC, 4-20 mA)
B1: Analog + BACnet MS/TP
M1: Analog + Modbus® RTU/ASCII
OPTIONS
-LCD: LCD display
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-NIST: NIST certificate
-GLD: Electrical cable gland
AVLV -2 D A1 -LCD
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES